
CENIRE NO. 

532193 

cOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION, MADHYA PRADESH, BHOPAL 

SHRI /SUSHRI 

HINDI 

ENGLISH 

PHYSICs 

ZIT AHTgt Tf féfirhz rtTT (10+2) 2023 

AND MOTHER'S NAME IS 

CHEMISTRY 

HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (10+2) 2023 
MARCH-2023 

SCHOOL NO. 

BIOLOGY 

FATHER'S/HUSBAND'S NAME IS 

531097 

25-05-2023 

ENROLMENT NUMBER 

KULDEEP PRAJAPAT 

MARKSHEET CUM-CERTIFICATE 

A19/532485/006 

SUBJECT 

CERTIFIED THAT 

GRAND TOTAL IN WORDS 

qitaai /RESULT 
AIi6 fau/ADDITIONAL SUBJECT 

SEAL AND SIGNATUPE OF THE PRNCIPAL 

APPEARED IN THE HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION OF THIS BOARD IN THE 

YEAR 2023 FROM (SCHOOL/ CENTRE)** AND SUBJECT WISE MARKS OBTAINED ARE AS UNDER : 

GOVT H.S.SCHOOL, BHAGORA MHOW INDORE 

GAYATRI PRAJAPAT 

Participated in NCC 'A' Certificate Course and obtained Grade: 

Environmental Education & Disaster Management. 

REGULAR/ PRIVATE 

GOPAL PRAJAPAT 

ftfira/aAr 

GRADE 

REGULAR 

TMEORY 

MAXIMUM MARKS 

A 

080 

PASS IN SECOND DIVISION 

080 

070 

070 

070 

XX 

TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY FIVE** 

INTERNAU 
IPRACTICAL 

25320216 

020 

020 100 

TOTAL THE 

AWARDED BONUS HARKS FOR PARTICIPATION IN STATE I NATIONAL / INTERNATIONAL LEVEL GAMES: 

030100 

030100 

ROLL NUMBER 

007 026 

023 

235343367 

HA. /S.NO. 466630 

MINIMUM MARKsi 

3riafe 
INTERNAU 

PRACTICAL! 

XX 

023 

023 

010 

WHOSE 

010 

010 

HA GRAND TOTAL 

Hd / SECRETARY 

MARKS OBTAINED 

tzifrsiaf/ 
THEORY 

025 

043 

INTERNAL 
lPRACTICAL 

024 

017 048 

017 

025 

kaldeeP 

024 

028 

500 

TOTAL 

065 

051 

050 

067 

052 

To digitally validate the Marksheet download MPB^E VALIDATOR 

from Google Play store 

285 

faita 
REMARKS 

100 
026 007 

030 100 

034 
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